FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 16 June 2020 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 16 June 2020

11:45 AM - E-Cycle Solutions Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

01 AmericaninParis  2/2:21 5 7 Apr'1l9  9.2L
07 Mazaz 5/3: 44 11 12 Jun'19 186L
04 Henry the Dolphin  2/1: 59 12 12 Dec'l8 12.7L

12:25 PM - E-Cycle Solutions Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

60.0
57.0
58.5

03 First Crush 13/7: 51 1 7 Mar'l9 6.3L 635

08 VenturaStorm 29/6: 50 11 7 Oct'18 7.6L 620

06 Stanley 6/3: 40 12 3 Nov'l8 5.0L 685
1:05 PM - E-Cycle Solutions Hurdle (3200m)

05 Glorious Sinndar 2/1: 33 2 8 May'16 10.0L 635

04 Abebe 2/1: 63 4 12 Mar'18 189L 56.0

06 Mr OneEleven 2/1: 64 5 5 Oct'16  81L 710

02 Runaway 21/5: 34 7 2 Oct '18 2.8L 66.0

10 Beyond Thankful ~ 7/3: 90 8 3 Dec'16  32L 69.0
1:50 PM - E-Cycle Solutions M aiden Steeplechase (3400m)

06 Mystic Prince 9/6: 38 6 6 Jul'18  36.1L 66.0
3:00 PM - Porter Plant BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

07 Better Together 8/4:8 9 4 Feb'13  11L 59.0
3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

05 Toolbar 2/1: 20 1 8 Jul'19  11.9L 60.0
4:00 PM - Sportsbet Elite Average Games BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

07 ThePugilist 2/11:9 4 2 Nov'l9 21L 580
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1500m)

18 Easy Drama 3/2: 1 8 May'14 65L 580
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Last Carried Win

Wt

59.5
59.5
60.5

58.5
575
68.5

59.5
60.0
68.0
70.0
72.0

70.0

Wt
Now

68.5
68.5
68.5

68.5
68.5
68.5

69.5
71.0
67.5
715
66.0

68.5

59.0

59.5

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

155
29.4
220

6.3

5.0

116
33.7
3.0
10.1
32

41.2

3.0

131

0.2

-37.7

Idle

12

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

2715
52.4
46.0

14.3
272
20.0

21.6
49.7
13.0
19.1
14.2

221

6.2

-28.7

22
41
33

13
16

19
45

12

a7

21

-29

Factor

20.5
40.4
34.0

7.3
20.2
17.0

13.6
37.7

8.0
17.1
11.2

47.2

12.0

14.1

42

-36.7

Trainer

Wilde
Musgrove
Scott

McDonad
Dabernig
Dyer

Wilde
Musgrove
Musgrove
Bott
Musgrove

Musgrove

Cannon

Osborne

McEvoy

Larsson

Jockey

Short
(Jnr)
McDonagh

Horner
Ryan
McDonagh

Short
(Jnr)
Lynch
Jackson
Newton

(Jnr)

Doodt

Eaton

Egan

Age

4G
G
10

8G
7G
6G

9G
9G
9G
5R
10

10

5M

4G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Tamworth - Tuesday, 16 June 2020

2:45PM - COOL BLUE ICE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (2100m)

09 Loving Home 4/2: 75 3 5 Sep'l7 50L 585 55.0 55.0 -0.5
3:20PM - JT FOSSEY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

08 About Time 2/1: 64 5 3 Jul '16 19L 645 740 585 4.6
3:55PM - CONCRETE INDUSTRY SUPPLIESBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Achi Baba 2/1: 40 12 11 Dec'l6 148L 550 550 625 20.6
4:35PM - COREYS CATERING CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1000m)

10 Slimline 1/1: 26 6 2 May'l7 16L 550 565 55.0 2.7
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

75

126

31

Factor

25 Wilkes

9.6 Groth

32.6 Marshall

8.7 Farrell

Jockey

Stower

Cumberland

Meredith

Cray

Age

9G

9G

6G

aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kenilworth - Tuesday, 16 June 2020

8:55 PM - www.proboost.co.za Maiden Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1312m)

01 Arcticlce 5/1: 0 10 Oct '19 132.0
9:30 PM - Coup De Grace/ Snaith Racing Maiden Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1312m)

05 Kunming 1/1: 0 10 Apr'17 132.0
10:05 PM - Soetendal Estate Maiden Plate (1312m)

12 Ticket To Ride V11 10 10 Oct'19 10.2L 60.0 60.0 126.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Bass-robinson Cheyne

Age

3F

3C

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Thirsk - Tuesday, 16 June 2020

10:00 PM - Join Racing TV Now Novice Median Auction Stakes (Plus 10) (1540m)
02 Deputy 1/1: 0 6 Mar '11 131.0 6.0 0 6.0 Fellowes Donohoe 2C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Thirsk - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

2:20 AM - RacingTV Profits Back To Racing Handicap (1100m)
01 Mythical Spirit 1/1:14 11 2 Feb'12  30L 56.0 59.0 1330 652 782 67 76.2 Camacho Rodriguez 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

2:40 AM - Wylde Wheels Limited Handicap (1540m)

03 Irish Times 1: 16 6 1 Mar ‘11 57.0 1310 575
4:15 AM - Great Leighs Handicap (2200m)

01 Pioneering 4/2: 35 9 1 Jul '16 60.0 1370 59.8
5:45 AM - tote.co.uk Back Tomorrow With Ancther Placepot Handicap (Div 2) (2926m)

03 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 10 7 4 Jan'l7  28L 590 580 1310 579
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Idle

Form
Score

BLP

58

61

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

635 Spiller

68.8 Moore

64.9 Berry

Jockey

Dawson

Hogan

Hogan

Age

5G

6G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Windsor - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

3:00 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Handicap (1332m)
06 Rocketeer 6/2: 6 12 9 Oct'16 12.8L 59.0 59.0 1310 687 89.7 77 80.7 Murphy Muscutt 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

I pswich - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

11:58 AM - SKY RACING Class 4 Plate (1666m)

03 So You Wish
06 Tunero
02 Bryneich

3:28 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1200m)

01 Desert Man

05 Hollaback Girl
06 VincereVolare
14 Celtic Tiger

03 | Dream of Green

2/1: 22 1 7 Nov '18
2/1: 27 5 7 Dec'18
3/2:33 7 5 Oct '18
6/3: 25 2 3 Sep '19
2/1: 15 9 6 May '20
4/2:9 10 7 Feb'19
4/2: 66 12 7 Sep '15
2/1: 13 14 6 Sep '19

4:34PM - RIVER 94.9FM Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

04 Axella

1/1: 17

5

4

Jun'18

59L
5.0L
1.8L

19L
21L
2.7L
6.2L
2.8L

1.2L

Carried
Wt

58.0
60.0
60.5

55.5
56.0
58.5
56.0
59.0

60.0
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Win
Wt

57.0
59.5

55.0
56.0
59.5
60.0
59.5

59.0

Wt
Now

60.0
58.5
60.0

62.0
59.0
58.5
55.0
59.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

6.7
34
-0.5

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
147 13
154 10
115 4
11.6 9
194 10
205 10
275 15
236 9
7.1 2

Value Emerg
Factor

7.7
8.4
6.5

8.6
134
135
20.5
176

31

Trainer

Laming
Waller
Anderson

Schweida
Gollan
Fogden
Lane
Kendrick

Dunn

Jockey

Orman
Dittman
Huxtable

Murphy
Byrne
Thompson
O'Connell
Huxtable

Orman

Age

5G
5G
6G

7G
aM
3F
7G
4G

am



Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Tote Horse

12:25 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1000m)

01 Divine Caprice 2117 3 5 May '20

02 Standoff 2/1: 2 7 1 Jun '20
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1600m)

04 Quantum Mechani 5/1:9 3 3 May '20

Cc

02 Charleise 1:9 10 2 Feb'19
2:45PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1600m)

01 Pure Scot 5/3: 32 2 5 Mar '19
3:20 PM - MRC Foundation Handicap (1000m)

06 Breaker of Chains  2/1: 37 4 8 Jul '17
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1400m)

04 Scottish Rogue 9/5: 24 2 3 Apr'19

09 Alsvin 2/1:31 8 8 Mar '20

16 Evil Cry 1/1:31 12 2 Jul 17

05 Muswellbrook 14/4: 25 14 1 Sep '18

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

271

4.2L

2.5L

12L

7.0L

221
53L
120

4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back OddsHandicap (1800m)

03 Ridgewood Drive  4/2: 18 2 5 Nov '19
02 Maliseet 2/1: 14 10 4 Jan '20

01 LaBelleJude 3/2:35 16 1 May '20
04 Play Me Now 2/1:11 17 11 Dec'19

3.4L
32L

8.4L

61.0 57.0
57.0

58.5 59.0
60.5 59.0
56.0 62.0
60.0 61.0
58.5 59.0
57.0 59.0
58.5 59.0
60.5

56.5 58.5
60.5 60.5
57.0

60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.5
58.5

58.0

60.0

62.0

59.0

62.5
60.5
56.0
61.5

60.5
60.5
61.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

-1.6
12

42

0.9

10.6

8.1
32
31
6.9

Idle

o oo

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.4
9.2

10.2

10.7
25.6
13.7
15.8

151
17.2
20.1
349

15

15

17

13

~

17

Factor

14
8.2

7.2

10.9

12.6

7.7
17.6
11.7
14.8

10.1
13.2
19.1
239

Trainer

Dabernig
Dalziel

(Jnr)

Eustace

Dabernig

Francese

Young
Eden
Garraway
Dabernig

Freedman
(Jnr)
Rielly
Alderson

Jockey

Mott
Oliver

Oliver

Zahra

Stockdale

Riordan

Nugent
Rawiller
Thompson
Mott

Bates
Rawiller
Price
Stockdale

Age

2F
2F

3F

3F

5M

6G

4G
5G
5G
4G

4G
4G
6M
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 17 June 2020
1:25PM - 2020 YULONG STALLIONSPLATE (1100m)
01 Beyliks 1/1:3 1 4 Oct '19 54L 57.0 57.0 56.0
2:35 PM - DRINKWISE MILE (1600m)
06 Reformist 3/1:8 7 5 Aug'19 19L 595 54.0 59.0
3:10 PM - BOWERMANS COMMERCIAL FURNITURE HANDICAP (2400m)
01 Terwilliker 2/1: 30 3 1 Jun '20 54.0 61.0
3:45PM - BLUE POINT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Crafty Tycoon 2/1: 48 5 9 Jan '20 29L 595 62.5 59.0
08 Demonstrate 11/4: 59 6 2 Mar'18 0.2L 65.0 595 58.0
01 Sanctioned 10/4: 21 8 12 Sep'l7 11.2L 57.0 575 61.0
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Fred
Factor

4.6

54

4.8
-95
14.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

9.6

9.2

9.4

18.8
-15
34.7

13
7
26

Factor

5.6

42

8.4

9.8
-35
22.7

Trainer

Cummings

Waller

Cummings

Pfieffer
Kirkup
Pfieffer

Jockey

McDonad

Bowman

Overmeire

Collett
Overmeire
Hyeronimus

Age

2C

3G

5G

7G
7G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Darwin - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

1:54 PM - MGA Insurance Brokers Handicap (1300m)

01 Paseeto

4/2: 16

4

1

Oct '17

3:39 PM - Coolalinga M owers Handicap (1100m)

08 Vietti

4/2:12

6

7

Jan '19

4:50 PM - TAB Bernborough Club Cup (1000m)

05 Lotion

2/1: 76

4

1

Oct '14

35L

Carried Win Wt

Wt

64.0

58.5

56.5

Wt Now
61.0
555 57.0
58.5
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Fred
Factor

0.0

16

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

2.7

13.0

6.6

Factor

1.7 Clarke

6.0 Heay

5.6 Forster

Jockey

Todd

Davis

Morgan

Age

5G

aM

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

2:39PM - PERTH RACING AT HOME HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Wine Night

03 Divine Quest
08 Rocky Path

5:00 PM - DEVIL'SLAIR HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Forgotten Jewel

5:35PM - KIRIN MEGUMI HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Star Glitter
08 Tonkatuff
06 Salamaat
13 Beat the Bell

03 Diamond Tonique
09 Chesten Flyer
10 Turbo Power
07 Candlelight Star

6:10 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (2100m)

01 Mosseratti
08 Upward Others

11 Friar Away
07 Interstate

6/2: 6 3 3 Feb'20 39L 53.0
4:24 PM - BUDGET CAR & TRUCK RENTAL HANDICAP (1400m)
4/2: 14 10 4 Apr'l9  28L 595
2/1:21 11 5 Aug'l9 3.7L 56.0
2/1:1 20 1 Feb '20 58.0
10/8: 90 1 10 Feb'18 3.3L 585
4/2: 51 4 7 May'1l7 6.2L 58.0
2/1: 44 8 7 May'19 13.8L 56.5
2/1:32 9 11 Sep'l9 51L 550
1/1: 46 10 10  Jan'1l6 10.0L 60.5
4/2: 26 12 3 Mar'19 35L 575
8/4: 44 13 3 Mar'l9 50L 575
9/5: 66 14 9 Dec'18 10.6L 54.5
2/1: 61 5 5 Dec'16 52L 58.0
4/2: 42 11 9 Mar'19  65L 56.0
6:45PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1650m)
2/1:27 1 10 Jan'18 109L 59.0
2/1:11 13 3 May'20 1.4L 60.0
2/1: 32 16 9 Sep'l8  42L 610

02 Bold Success

Win
Wt

60.0
60.0

59.0
59.0

59.0
59.5
59.5

Wt
Now

60.0

58.5
58.0

60.0

60.0
57.0
58.5
54.0

59.5
56.5
56.5
575

60.0
56.5

57.0
58.0
59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

10.9 4

24
8.3 9

16 4

5.6

14.2
6.7 9

7.2
6.2

4.6
12.9

75
9.2

9.4

15

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

16.9

16.4
24.3

16.6
195
29.2
26.7

27.2
21.2
20.6
359

175
29.2

20.4
15.4
26.5

13

13

15
15
21
17

17

©

21

12
18

19

10

Factor

139

124
19.3

216

6.6
12.5
222
15.7

17.2
18.2
17.6
26.9

125
20.2

104
12.4
175

Trainer

Erkelens

Webster
Sigley

Smith

Parnham
Graham
Robertson
Miller

McCallum
Fairey
Parnham
Attwell

Green
McLaren

Erkelens
Parnham
Taylor

Jockey

Knuckey

Knuckey
Banovic-
Edwards

Parnham

Dhurun
Starley
Knuckey
Banovic-
Edwards
Southam
Kennedy
Parnham
Bennett

Parnham
McGruddy

O'Donnell
Parnham
Corver

Age

3F

aM
3F

4G

8G
7G
G
5M

G
5G
5G
9G

8G

6G
3G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

3:35PM - Coopers XPA Benchmark 58 Handicap (1500m)

01 Rothmoore 2/1:41 1 1 May '19 61.0

07 Double Pockets 6/4: 83 9 8 Oct '16 9.3L 55.0 55.0
4:10 PM - G&J Civil Benchmark 56 Handicap (1100m)

14 Chevite 2/1:21 1 6 Aug'l8 54L 555 550

12 Counter Spin 8/4: 89 2 8 Aug'l7 9.6L 56.0 58.5

05 HeisGolden 4/2: 24 4 9 Oct'18 76L 550 555

02 Galcrum 2/1: 17 9 9 Jan '20 6.6L 555 59.5
4:45 PM - Cornerstone Stud standing Sir Prancealot 0-58 Handicap (1200m)

15 Icecrusher 4/2: 25 7 4 Dec'l7 13L 575 58.0

Wt
Now

62.5
56.0

56.0
57.0
59.5
615

575
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Fred Months

Factor

12
10.1

5.4
123
115
14.4

17

Idle

12

Form BLP
Score

32 2
271 18
124 11
223 20
245 20
324 23
12.7 5

Value Emerg
Factor

22
19.1

6.4
143
155
234

8.7

Trainer

Moore
Nolan

McClean
Tootell
Henderson
Reynolds

Cahill

Jockey

Holder
Vorster

Fawke
Boyd
Tourneur
Maund

Cahill

Age

7G
9G

4G
9G
7G
5M

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Beverley - Wednesday, 17 June 2020
9:50 PM - Walkington Handicap (1100m)
14 Street Life 8/4: 13 5 2 Jan '20 05L 59.0 60.0
04 Balancing Act 3/2:6 9 11 Jun'l8 14.8L 56.0 56.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
122.0 50.2 4
131.0 73.0

Form
Score

57.2
93.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

52

Factor

552 Fahey
820 OKesffe

Jockey

Hamilton
Nicholls

Age

3G
3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Gowran Park - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

10:00 PM - MansionBet's Beaten By A Head Handicap (45-70) (1540m)

12 Loaded

3/2:32

9

7

May 14

15L 64.0 58.0 137.0

11:10 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden (Plus 10) (2080m)

04 Laburnum

10/4: 0

2

Sep'19

128.0
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BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
Factor
60 62.6 McGuinness Ryan
0 2.0 OBrien Heffernan

Age

G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Royal Ascot - Wednesday, 17 June 2020

10:15 PM - Silver Royal Hunt Cup Handicap (1760m)
09 Brains 2/1:12 9 7 Dec'18 12.8L 59.0 600 1330 710 870 78 80.0 Oshorne Currie 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Thursday, 18 June 2020

12:00 AM - Prince Of Wales's Stakes (Group 1) (2192m)

02 Bangkok 8/3: 12 2 3 Apr'20  32L 570

01 Addeybb 14/4: 17 6 1 Apr '20 59.0
12:35 AM - Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) (1760m)

23 Walhaan 5/3: 6 9 4 Mar'16 22L 56.0

03 What's The Story 71121 16 2 Mar'l6  1.0L 59.0

Win
Wt

57.0

56.0
54.0

Wt
Now

126.0
126.0

124.0
135.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

56.9 2

52.1 2

55.1

56.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

61.9
59.1

68.1
74.2

59
53

59
58

Factor

58.9
58.1

64.1
722

Trainer

Balding
Haggas

Williams
Dalgleish

Jockey

Sousa
Marquand

Kingscote
Rodriguez

Age

4C
6G

4G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Beverley - Thursday, 18 June 2020

12:45 AM - Withernick Grange Novice Stakes (2187m)

10 Western Hero 11:2 5 12 Feb'12 82L
1:50 AM - Arram Handicap (3552m)
02 Encryption 26/7:9 1 1 Feb '19

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 59.0
59.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
128.0 61.9
133.0 575

Form
Score

78.9

59.5

BLP

73

58

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

669 Ryan

58.5 Thompson

Jockey

Stott

Hamilton

Age

3G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Gowran Park - Thursday, 18 June 2020

1:30 AM - MansionBet's Paid As A Winner If Your Horse Finishes 2nd In The First Race At Royal Ascot Handicap (Div 1) (2080m)

14 Segenhoe 2/11: 4 6 4 Aug'18 25L 59.0 570 129.0 553 653 59 61.3 Byrnes McCullagh
2:05AM - MansionBet's Paid As A Winner If Your Horse Finishes 2nd In The First Race At Royal Ascot Handicap (Div 2) (2080m)
07 Isotope 9/3: 10 3 7 May 20 12.2L 56.0 530 1350 713 0O 813 78 74.3 O'Brien Crosse
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Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Thursday, 18 June 2020

3:20 AM - Broomfield Handicap (1540m)
04 Lothario 2/1:17 3 3 Aug'l7 6.8L 59.0 61.0 1330 658 71.8 68 68.8 lvory Haynes 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Thursday, 18 June 2020

4:35PM - GANNON’S SPORTSWEAR AND TROPHIES HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Prevailing Winds 2/1: 26 1 14 Jan'l18 59L 57.0 60.0 60.0

04 Argent D'or 2/1: 41 6 12 Jul'17 99L 57.0 540 575

06 Fancy Fox 3/2: 44 9 8 Apr'l7 58L 570 57.0 56.5
5:10PM - TABTOUCH HANDICAP (1300m)

04 High Energy 10/5: 32 2 10 Apr'l9 34L 60.0 555 575
6:30 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1100m)

04 Spacegirl 2/11:7 4 6 Mar'19 3.6L 585 59.5 59.0
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Fred
Factor

105
8.0

54

4.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

255
26.0

9.9

14.7

24
19

13

10

Factor

115
14.0

14.4

8.7

Trainer

Gangemi
Kersley

Elliott

Noske

Ward

Jockey

Johnston-Porter
Banovic-
Edwards

Hill

Noske

O'Donnell

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Royal Ascot - Friday, 19 June 2020

12:00 AM - Chesham Stakes (L isted) (1540m)

01 Battleground V11 6 5 Dec'19 25L 580 580 129.0 57.7 5 687 62 63.7 O'Brien Moore
12:35 AM - Gold Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (4390m)

01 Cross Counter 10/2: 14 6 5 Nov'l8 6.8L 620 600 1280 565 675 61 62.5 Appleby Doyle

03 Prince Of Arran 13/2: 41 8 3 Nov'l9 22L 59.0 570 1280 543 7 653 57 62.3 Fellowes Atzeni
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Newmarket - Friday, 19 June 2020

1:25 AM - Exning Handicap (2640m)

05 Single 2/1:5 3 3 Mar'12  45L
2:00 AM - Soham Handicap (2200m)
02 Fantastic Blue 9/3:9 3 7 Jul '12 5.5L

Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Wt Wt Now Factor

60.0 600 1290 581

54.0 620 1320 723
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Idle

Form
Score

82.3

BLP

61

79

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.1 Channon

75.3 Mohammed

Jockey

Currie

Marquand

Age

3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Redcar - Friday, 19 June 2020

1:50 AM - Scanbeck Howle M edian Auction Maiden Stakes (Div 2) (1317m)
07 Shawshank V11 2 8 Feb'14  6.8L 59.0 59.0 1280 604 704 68 62.4 Tuer James 2G
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